FRIDAY OCT 14

5:00

Gates Open
Set up Campsites

Schedule of Events

UPDATED 10/05/16

8:30 SM & SPL Meeting / Cracker Barrel at Headquarters

SATURDAY OCT 15 Saturday Departure and Return Time Schedule

7:00 Reveille Yellow Wrist Band: Departs 8:30AM - Returns 12:30AM
7:15 Breakfast

8:00 Flags & Opening Announcements Green Wrist Band: Departs 10:30AM - Returns 2:30PM
8:30 Morning Challenges Blue Wrist Band: Departs 1:00PM - Returns 4:30PM

8:30
10:30
11:30
1:.00
1:.00
3:00
4:30
6:30

6:00
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:00

1* Merit Badge Session *
1** Merit Badge Session Ends

Lunch

Afternoon Challenges

2" Merit Badge Session*

2" Merit Badge Session Ends
3" Merit Badge Session*

3" Merit Badge Session Ends

Dinner

Cook-off Judging
Campfire Program
Retire Colors/ Taps
Troop Reflection Time

SUNDAY OCT 16

7:00
7:15

8:00
9:00
10:30

Reveille
Breakfast

Red Wrist Band: Departs 3:00PM - Returns 6:30PM

Webelos Woods at Camporee Schedule
Webelos may participate in all camporee activities

Stop by the Webelos Woods area on Saturday, anytime
between 8:30AM and 6:30PM.

Troop Reflection / Chapel Service

Clean up
Camp Closes

*The Railroad Merit Badge and Wilderness Survival Merit Badge will be taught during all three sessions.

Registration online:
www.Imdbsa.org/tibe

Send a Scout in Need to Camporee

Scholarships are available for Scout families in need. Unit leaders, please contact

Ben Coder bcoder@northernstarbsa.org
Your requests will remain confidential.

REMEMBER THE BUDDY SYSTEM AND BE SAFE AT ALL TIMES.
HAVE FUN! “SCOUTING IS A GAME WITH A PURPOSE.”


http://www.lmdbsa.org/tibe
mailto:bcoder@northernstarbsa.org

